

Ø  
SLP(C)... 2063 OF 2004

ITEM No.12 & 39

Court No. 2

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C)..CC...2063/2004  
(From the judgement and order dated 09/10/2003 in WP 107/99  
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

M.P. STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

GRASIM INDUSTRIES LTD.

Respondent (s)

I.A.No.1(Appln. for condonation of delay in filing SLP)

With

SLP(C)...CC 2126/2004,SLP(C)...CC 2129/2004,SLP(C)...CC 2209/2004

With SLP(C)..CC..2209/2004

Date : 12/03/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU

HON'BLR MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. G.L. Sanghi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. M.L. Jaiswal, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Satish K. Agnihotri,Adv.

Mrs. Yogmaya Agnihotri, Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Rohit K. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. A.K. Chitale, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Niraj Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Vikrant Singh Vais, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

( Meenu Sethi )

Court Master

( Om Prakash )

Court Master







